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2023 Versys 650
PARTS LIST
Owner's Tools

ITEM NAME
TOOL-KIT (Ref # 56007)

BAG,TOOL (Ref # 56008)
GASKET-LIQUID,TB1211,WHITE (Ref # 56019)
GASKET-LIQUID,TB1211F,CLEAR (Ref # 92104)
GASKET-LIQUID,TB1216B,BLACK (Ref # 92104A)
GRIP-SCREW DRIVER (Ref # 92106)
TOOL-DRIVER #2PHILLIPS&SLOT (Ref # 92107)
TOOL-DRIVER #3PHILLIPS (Ref # 92107A)
TOOL-WRENCH,OPEN END,12X14 (Ref # 92110)
TOOL-WRENCH,ALLEN,5MM (Ref # 92110A)
TOOL-WRENCH,ALLEN,4MM (Ref # 92110B)
TOOL-WRENCH,ALLEN,6MM (Ref # 92127)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
56007-0188
56008-0564
56019-120
92104-0004
92104-1064
92106-0004
92107-0019
92107-0021
92110-0565
92110-0566
92110-0567
92127-003
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